 Integrated circuits, Transistor, Semiconductors Search and Datasheet PDF Download Site
Part Name
Description
	HOME  >>>  STS3C3F30L Datasheet
STS3C3F30L   Datasheet
Match, Like
STS3C3F30L
Start with
N/A
End
N/A
Included
N/A
Manufacturer
Part Name
Description
PDF
STMicroelectronics
STS3C3F30L
N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.050 Ω - 3.5A SO-8 P-CHANNEL 30V - 0.140 Ω - 3A SO-8 STripFET™ II POWER MOSFET
View
Match & Start : STS3C3F30L
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STS3411A
P-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
View
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STS3116E
N-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
View
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STS3401A
P-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
View
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STS3409L
P-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
View
Sensirion AG Switzerland
STS3X-DIS
High-Accuracy Digital Temperature Sensor IC
View
VBsemi Electronics Co.,Ltd
STS3DNE60L
Dual N-Channel 60 V (D-S) 175 °C MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STS3DPFS45
P-CHANNEL 45V - 0.080 Ω - 3A SO-8 STripFET™ MOSFET PLUS SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER
View
STMicroelectronics
STS3DPF30L
DUAL P - CHANNEL 30V - 0.145Ω - 3A SO-8 STripFET™ POWER MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STS3DNE60L
N - CHANNEL 60V - 0.065Ω - 3A SO-8 STripFET™ POWER MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STS3DPFS40
P-CHANNEL 40V - 0.070Ω - 3A SO-8 STripFET™ MOSFET PLUS SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER
View
1
2
3
4
한국어
日本語
русский
简体中文
español
All Rights Reserved© datasheetbank.com  [ Privacy Policy ] [ Request Datasheet ] [ Contact Us ]